ROYAL COLLEGE OF
PHYSICIANS AND
SURGEONS OF GLASGOW

M Orth Part 2 Examination held on 25 to 30" November 2022 -- Online

The results for the above M Orth Part 2 examination are shown below. Result letters will follow in
the near future and we will email you with information.

Your Personal ID number can be found on confirmation emails that you have received from the
College.

PID RESULT
139117 PASS
161079 FAIL
139156 FAIL
154793 FAIL
164395 PASS
170274 PASS
146376 FAIL
153247 FAIL
145924 FAIL
139100 FAIL
155118 PASS
154823 PASS
146000 PASS
164404 FAIL
172426 PASS
170653 PASS
154821 FAIL
170800 FAIL
119217 PASS
161154 FAIL
96220 PASS
136251 PASS
145998 FAIL
155109 PASS




