

## M Orth Part 2 Examination held on 25th to 30th November 2022 -- Online

The results for the above M Orth Part 2 examination are shown below. Result letters will follow in the near future and we will email you with information.

Your Personal ID number can be found on confirmation emails that you have received from the College.

PID	RESULT
139117	PASS
161079	FAIL
139156	FAIL
154793	FAIL
164395	PASS
170274	PASS
146376	FAIL
153247	FAIL
145924	FAIL
139100	FAIL
155118	PASS
154823	PASS
146000	PASS
164404	FAIL
172426	PASS
170653	PASS
154821	FAIL
170800	FAIL
119217	PASS
161154	FAIL
96220	PASS
136251	PASS
145998	FAIL
155109	PASS